
January 2025
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER PUMPING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

353.9
1 396.62 357.4 3.5 3,605 1,766 0 0 61 6 0.03 0.00
2 396.94 359.4 2.0 2,696 1,597 0 0 62 6 0.03 0.00
3 397.39 362.3 2.9 3,069 1,545 0 0 61 0 0.00 0.71
4 397.94 365.9 3.6 3,306 1,446 0 0 60 9 0.04 0.01
5 398.29 368.2 2.3 2,898 1,674 0 0 65 9 0.04 0.00
6 398.42 369.0 0.8 2,399 1,893 0 0 69 9 0.04 0.00
7 398.53 369.7 0.7 2,227 1,769 0 0 63 33 0.15 0.00
8 398.56 369.9 0.2 1,829 1,652 0 0 67 11 0.05 0.00
9 398.64 370.5 0.5 1,838 1,495 0 0 69 11 0.05 0.00
10 398.53 369.7 -0.7 1,434 1,711 0 0 70 15 0.07 0.00
11 398.45 369.2 -0.5 1,725 1,882 0 0 70 37 0.17 0.00
12 398.50 369.5 0.3 1,686 1,430 0 0 71 20 0.09 0.00
13 398.35 368.6 -1.0 1,408 1,807 0 0 77 18 0.08 0.00
14 398.26 368.0 -0.6 1,591 1,806 0 0 68 13 0.06 0.00
15 398.11 367.0 -1.0 1,383 1,797 0 0 67 13 0.06 0.00
16 397.98 366.1 -0.8 1,434 1,776 0 0 66 20 0.09 0.00
17 397.99 366.2 0.1 1,683 1,570 0 0 68 13 0.06 0.00
18 397.96 366.0 -0.2 1,787 1,797 0 0 74 13 0.06 0.00
19 397.92 365.8 -0.3 1,678 1,722 0 0 74 13 0.06 0.00
20 397.94 365.9 0.1 1,846 1,679 0 0 76 26 0.12 0.00
21 397.95 366.0 0.1 1,870 1,745 0 0 77 15 0.07 0.00
22 397.98 366.1 0.2 1,643 1,487 0 0 43 15 0.07 0.00
23 397.79 364.9 -1.2 1,409 1,951 0 0 64 13 0.06 0.00
24 397.52 363.2 -1.7 1,045 1,828 0 0 83 13 0.06 0.00
TOTALS 9.3 47,489 40,825 0 0 1,625 351 1.61 0.72
ACRE-FEET 9,300 94,194 80,976 0 0 3,223 696
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 80,976 Outlet 0

Spill 0 Pumping Plant 3,223
Total 84,200

Precipitation
This month 0.72

October 01, 2024 To date 9.29

SUMMARY
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